
First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company
samantha rosenberg samantha@goodapplefoods.com director of social impact good apple
Katie Conyers katie.conyers@integralcare.org Resource Development Grants Manager Integral Care
Shanna Horan shanna.horan@waterloocounseling.org Director of Behavioral Health Texas Health Action/Waterloo Counseling Center
Alysian Thomas athomas@sicklecelltx.org COO Sickle Cell Texas Marc Thomas Foundation
Zubin Segal zsegal@swkey.org Senior Grant Writer Southwest Key Programs
Maria Arabbo maria@amalafoundation.org Executive Director The Amala Foundation
Marjorie Saul msaul@swkey.org Grant Writer Southwest Key Programs
Tenay Greene tenay_greene@aaul.org Health & Wellness Director Austin Area Urban League
Chris McCormick development@streetyouthministry.org Development Director Street Youth Ministry of Austin
Amber Goggia amber@austinclubhouse.org Operations Director Austin Clubhouse 
Leah Piassick LPiassick@austinchildguidance.org Director of Grant Acquistion and Management Austin Child Guidance Center
Amy Haley amy.haley@outyouth.org Grant Writer Out Youth
Annie Chavez annie-chavez@ccctx.org Director of Grants Catholic Charities of Central Texas
Tyra Clark tyraclark04@gmail.com TX Cross
Kaleigh Emerson kaleighemerson@austin.utexas.edu Project Manager, Center for Youth Mental Health University of Texas at Austin
Andrew Gansky andrew.gansky@lifeworksaustin.org Grant Writer Youth and Family Alliance dba LifeWorks
Angela Nixon info@impaccct.org President/DOO Progressive Impact, Inc
Terry Arguello terry.arguello@anybabycan.org Foundation Relations Director Any Baby Can
Laura Gomez-Horton laura@ywcaaustin.org Clinical Director YWCA Greater Austin
Sally Stone sstone@workersassistance.com Development Manager Workers Assistance Program
Darrin Acker darrinacker@gmail.com
Joe Bazler jbazler@ciscentraltexas.org Grant Writer Communities in Schools of Central Texas
Yajaira Saldivar-Solis yajaira.saldivar-solis@austinisd.org Resource Development Specialist Austin ISD/Austin ED Fund
Laura Stevens laura.stevens@austin.utexas.edu Lead Clinical Trainer UT Dell Medical School 
Sharon Lowe sharon@austinclubhouse.org Executive Director Austin Clunhouse
APH Staff Present
Angela Baucom angela.baucom@austintexas.gov
Laura Enderle laura.enderle@austintexas.gov
Kiara Price kiara.price@austintexas.gov
Natasha Ponczek Shoemake natasha.ponczek@austintexas.gov
Akeshia Johnson-Smothers akeshia.johnson-smothers@austintexas.gov
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